Vereinsmeisterschaften 2023 Damen-Doppel

Qualifiziert fiirs Finale am 02.07.2023 ab 09:30 Uhr

Namen

Hollenbach, Manuela
Schwarzwalder, Natalie

Team:

Namen

Fuchs, Petra
Brecht, Elke
Team:

Namen

Schweizer, Simone
Groger, Sonja
Team:

Namen

Adrian, Jasmin
Wendland, Bianca
Team:

Pins
1826
1801
3627

Pins
1741
1862
3603

Pins
1697
1448
3145

Pins
842
1071
1913

Sp.
10
10
20

Sp.
10
10
20

Sp.
10
10
20

Sp.
10
10
20

1]
182,6

180,1
181,4

1741
186,2
180,2

169,7
144,8
157,3

84,2
107,1
95,7

Hi
247
202

224
224

205
167

Hi
129
140

Bahnpaar: 1-2 am 22.05.2023
1 2 3 4 5

191 232 166 176 247
149 177 196 188 183
340 409 362 364 430

Bahnpaar: 1-2 am 20.06.2023
1 2 3 4 5

224 156 192 181 179
171 168 169 177 190
395 324 361 358 369

Bahnpaar: 1-2 am 22.05.2023
1 2 3 4 5

149 166 204 180 205
124 140 167 148 163
273 306 371 328 368

Bahnpaar: 1-2 am 22.06.2023
1 2 3 4 5

105 61 81 86 86
86 92 96 115 95
190 153 177 201 181

Bahnpaar: 3-4 am 01.06.2023
6 7 8 9 10

165 212 158 159 120
202 170 146 202 188
367 382 304 361 308

Bahnpaar: 3-4 am 13.06.2023
6 7 8 9 10

124 191 157 179 158
220 176 169 198 224
344 367 326 377 382

Bahnpaar: 3-4 am 08.05.2023
6 7 8 9 10

157 167 160 161 148
148 136 137 158 127
305 303 297 319 275

Bahnpaar: 3-4 am 15.06.2023
6 7 8 9 10

74 73 129 74 73
140 104 102 111 131
214 177 231 185 204

3627

3603

3145

1913



